

1129 Corolla Village Road * P.O. Box 361* Corolla, NC 27927 Phone (252) 453-8002 Fax (252) 453 -8073 www.corollawildhorses.org * info@corollawildhorses.com

Volunteer Waiver Form

Event:		Date:
Name:		Date of Birth:
Address:		
Phone: (C)	(H)	(W)
E mail:		
Special medical needs or know	vn allergies:	
Corolla Wild Horse Fund, Inc., I, the damages or losses to my person or penegligence arising from or related to understand that by participating in injury and that I will follow the safe hereby release and hold harmless, the all property owners from any and all these volunteer activities. I, the und and hold harmless, Corolla Wild Hofrom any and all costs, charges, clair kind, including the expenses of litigillness of any person, or for damage the volunteer activities, regardless of unreasonable, or foreseeable or unfoand assigns, hereby further covenant property owners for any matter whith	the undersigned, my heir property which may be to the activities of the Countries volunteer activity, but y requirements and in the Corolla Wild Horse II claims, including, detersigned, my heirs and price Fund, Inc., its officens, demands, losses, day action, court costs and ato any property arising of whether such injuries of whether such injuries ore see able to the parties at the Corolla Wild Horich arises from the execution and use the i	runity to engage in volunteer work through the rs and assigns, hereby waive all claims for injuries, acause directly, or indirectly, by any act, omission or corolla Wild Horse Fund, Inc. I, the undersigned, y, I will be exposed to the risks of accident and instructions of the Corolla Wild Horse Fund, Inc. I Fund, Inc., its officers, agents, and employees, and eath or property damage due to my participation in a lassigns, hereby covenant ad agree to indemnify cers, agents, employees, and all property owners amages, causes of action, suits and liabilities of any attorney's fees, for injuries to, or the death or gout of or in connection with my involvement in es, illness, death or damages are reasonable or es to this agreement. I, the undersigned, my heirs orse Fund, Inc., its officers, agents, employees and/or ecution of the volunteer work. I agree that the image to promote the purposes of the Corolla Wild

Signature

1